First Name Last Name Gender Age My Time Route Ran:
Jonathan Hunt Male 27 0:20:59 Actual Race Route
Griffin Labbance Male 31 0:21:07 Actual Race Route
Christine Arace Female 48 0:22:08 Actual Race Route
Kristy MacWilliams Female 43 0:22:42 Actual Race Route
Mike Walsh Male 31 0:23:53 Actual Race Route
John Tullock Male 53 0:25:37 Actual Race Route
Melissa Canata Female 49 0:25:40 Actual Race Route
Leanne Curran Female 64 0:28:07 Actual Race Route
Joann Lynch Female 55 0:30:26 Actual Race Route
Sandra Haywood Female 61 0:31:25 Actual Race Route
Kelly Ott Female 43 0:31:28 Actual Race Route
Tony Riello Male 49 0:31:36 Actual Race Route
Megan Caron Female 34 0:32:25 Actual Race Route
Alba Passerini Female 71 0:33:00 Actual Race Route
Cindy Shogry-Raimer Female 54 0:36:38 Actual Race Route
Debora Ellsworth Female 52 0:36:38 Actual Race Route
Eric Drayman Male 48 0:40:00 Actual Race Route
Cherie Drayman Female 49 0:40:34 Actual Race Route
Stacie Panetti Female 43 0:40:54 Actual Race Route
Mary L Parker Female 68 0:42:26 Actual Race Route
Denise Lebeau Female 56 0:42:40 Actual Race Route
Myra Wilk Female 61 0:42:40 Actual Race Route
Aimee Munday Female 44 0:43:03 Actual Race Route
Jennifer Heath Female 50 0:48:13 Actual Race Route
Derek Grout Male 48 0:19:17 Improvised Race Route
Stephen Foley Male 48 0:23:02 Improvised Race Route
Mark Rumbutis Male 39 0:23:17 Improvised Race Route
Nikki Knight Female 47 0:23:35 Improvised Race Route
Shiobbean Lemme Female 53 0:25:49 Improvised Race Route
Tiffany Rumbutis Female 46 0:27:01 Improvised Race Route
Megan Anello Female 35 0:27:15 Improvised Race Route



Kari
Heather
jill
Shenna
Aimee
Diana
Stephanie
Ashley
Susanna
Barbara
Joanna
Michelle
Jennifer
Denise
Carol
Alycia
Stephanie
Brenda
Jennifer
Tiffany
Michelle
jon
Kathy
Rachel
Mary Ann
Mary Ann
REGINA
Buffy D.
Melissa
Aline
Denae

Murad
Seely
pompi
Burke
Lennon
Fiscu
Bressette
Scherben
Keefe
McMahon
Perry
Allen
Brewer
Crane
Cushenette
Duquette
Nebesnak
Kelley
Denovellis
Brower
Mason
mattis
Timpane
Tomkowicz
Saunders
Saunders
DILEGO
Lord
Brites
Ferris
Dostal

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

49
50
53
47
48
51
49
35
45
58
48
40
40
59
67
49
44
50
40
47
52
65
58
53
49
49
63
49
53
58
39

0:27:15
0:27:36
0:28:00
0:28:10
0:28:57
0:29:00
0:29:01
0:29:33
0:29:46
0:30:04
0:30:20
0:30:27
0:30:53
0:31:20
0:32:02
0:32:16
0:32:32
0:32:43
0:34:46
0:35:06
0:35:17
0:35:35
0:35:40
0:35:44
0:36:57
0:36:57
0:37:03
0:37:18
0:37:58
0:38:21
0:38:37

Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route



Taren
Rebecca
Andrea
Nikki
Ann Marie
Kate
Alisha
Heidi
Kim
Karen
Joann
Jen
Andrea
Leah
Kimberly
Doris
Lillian
Esther
Thomas

Balardini
Polastri
Wadsworth
Maddalena
Mutz
Thomas
Gilbert
Fritz
Armstrong
Sinopoli
Tetreault
Glockner
Schaller
Casucci
Gero
Andersen
Ketcham
Balardini
Balardini

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

25
43
49
39
50
48
40
38
45
38
58
45
39
44
37
61
68
52
57

0:41:45
0:45:55
0:47:23
0:47:44
0:48:00
0:48:13
0:48:23
0:48:23
0:48:23
0:51:47
0:53:17
0:54:11
0:54:25
0:54:27
0:54:33
1:03:00
1:14:38
1:55:46
1:55:46

Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route



