First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	My Time	Route Ran:
Jonathan	Hunt	Male	27	0:20:59	Actual Race Route
Griffin	Labbance	Male	31	0:21:07	Actual Race Route
Christine	Arace	Female	48	0:22:08	Actual Race Route
Kristy	MacWilliams	Female	43	0:22:42	Actual Race Route
Mike	Walsh	Male	31	0:23:53	Actual Race Route
John	Tullock	Male	53	0:25:37	Actual Race Route
Melissa	Canata	Female	49	0:25:40	Actual Race Route
Leanne	Curran	Female	64	0:28:07	Actual Race Route
Joann	Lynch	Female	55	0:30:26	Actual Race Route
Sandra	Haywood	Female	61	0:31:25	Actual Race Route
Kelly	Ott	Female	43	0:31:28	Actual Race Route
Tony	Riello	Male	49	0:31:36	Actual Race Route
Megan	Caron	Female	34	0:32:25	Actual Race Route
Alba	Passerini	Female	71	0:33:00	Actual Race Route
Cindy	Shogry-Raimer	Female	54	0:36:38	Actual Race Route
Debora	Ellsworth	Female	52	0:36:38	Actual Race Route
Eric	Drayman	Male	48	0:40:00	Actual Race Route
Cherie	Drayman	Female	49	0:40:34	Actual Race Route
Stacie	Panetti	Female	43	0:40:54	Actual Race Route
Mary L	Parker	Female	68	0:42:26	Actual Race Route
Denise	Lebeau	Female	56	0:42:40	Actual Race Route
Myra	Wilk	Female	61	0:42:40	Actual Race Route
Aimee	Munday	Female	44	0:43:03	Actual Race Route
Jennifer	Heath	Female	50	0:48:13	Actual Race Route
Derek	Grout	Male	48	0:19:17	Improvised Race Route
Stephen	Foley	Male	48	0:23:02	Improvised Race Route
Mark	Rumbutis	Male	39	0:23:17	Improvised Race Route
Nikki	Knight	Female	47	0:23:35	Improvised Race Route
Shiobbean	Lemme	Female	53	0:25:49	Improvised Race Route
Tiffany	Rumbutis	Female	46	0:27:01	Improvised Race Route
Megan	Anello	Female	35	0:27:15	Improvised Race Route

Kari	Murad	Female	49	0:27:15	Improvised Race Route
Heather	Seely	Female	50	0:27:36	Improvised Race Route
jill	pompi	Female	53	0:28:00	Improvised Race Route
Shenna	Burke	Female	47	0:28:10	Improvised Race Route
Aimee	Lennon	Female	48	0:28:57	Improvised Race Route
Diana	Fiscu	Female	51	0:29:00	Improvised Race Route
Stephanie	Bressette	Female	49	0:29:01	Improvised Race Route
Ashley	Scherben	Female	35	0:29:33	Improvised Race Route
Susanna	Keefe	Female	45	0:29:46	Improvised Race Route
Barbara	McMahon	Female	58	0:30:04	Improvised Race Route
Joanna	Perry	Female	48	0:30:20	Improvised Race Route
Michelle	Allen	Female	40	0:30:27	Improvised Race Route
Jennifer	Brewer	Female	40	0:30:53	Improvised Race Route
Denise	Crane	Female	59	0:31:20	Improvised Race Route
Carol	Cushenette	Female	67	0:32:02	Improvised Race Route
Alycia	Duquette	Female	49	0:32:16	Improvised Race Route
Stephanie	Nebesnak	Female	44	0:32:32	Improvised Race Route
Brenda	Kelley	Female	50	0:32:43	Improvised Race Route
Jennifer	Denovellis	Female	40	0:34:46	Improvised Race Route
Tiffany	Brower	Female	47	0:35:06	Improvised Race Route
Michelle	Mason	Female	52	0:35:17	Improvised Race Route
jon	mattis	Male	65	0:35:35	Improvised Race Route
Kathy	Timpane	Female	58	0:35:40	Improvised Race Route
Rachel	Tomkowicz	Female	53	0:35:44	Improvised Race Route
Mary Ann	Saunders	Female	49	0:36:57	Improvised Race Route
Mary Ann	Saunders	Female	49	0:36:57	Improvised Race Route
REGINA	DILEGO	Female	63	0:37:03	Improvised Race Route
Buffy D.	Lord	Female	49	0:37:18	Improvised Race Route
Melissa	Brites	Female	53	0:37:58	Improvised Race Route
Aline	Ferris	Female	58	0:38:21	Improvised Race Route
Denae	Dostal	Female	39	0:38:37	Improvised Race Route

Taren	Balardini	Female	25	0:41:45	Improvised Race Route
Rebecca	Polastri	Female	43	0:45:55	Improvised Race Route
Andrea	Wadsworth	Female	49	0:47:23	Improvised Race Route
Nikki	Maddalena	Female	39	0:47:44	Improvised Race Route
Ann Marie	Mutz	Female	50	0:48:00	Improvised Race Route
Kate	Thomas	Female	48	0:48:13	Improvised Race Route
Alisha	Gilbert	Female	40	0:48:23	Improvised Race Route
Heidi	Fritz	Female	38	0:48:23	Improvised Race Route
Kim	Armstrong	Female	45	0:48:23	Improvised Race Route
Karen	Sinopoli	Female	38	0:51:47	Improvised Race Route
Joann	Tetreault	Female	58	0:53:17	Improvised Race Route
Jen	Glockner	Female	45	0:54:11	Improvised Race Route
Andrea	Schaller	Female	39	0:54:25	Improvised Race Route
Leah	Casucci	Female	44	0:54:27	Improvised Race Route
Kimberly	Gero	Female	37	0:54:33	Improvised Race Route
Doris	Andersen	Female	61	1:03:00	Improvised Race Route
Lillian	Ketcham	Female	68	1:14:38	Improvised Race Route
Esther	Balardini	Female	52	1:55:46	Improvised Race Route
Thomas	Balardini	Male	57	1:55:46	Improvised Race Route